Whirlpool ADN140B Glass

Door Cooler

MOBILUKSS Sabiedriba arierobezotu atbildibu Mukusalas iela 41LV-1004 Riga

Basic information

Producer:

Vendor Code:

EAN Code:
External warranty:

Parameters

WHIRLPOOL
ADN140B
8003437620454
2 years

Total capacity:

No. of shelves:

No. of chambers:
No. of doors:
Refrigerant:
Temperature (min):
Temperature (max):
Special functions:
Height:

Width:

Depth:

Accessories included:
Other features:

1231

R600a
0°C
10 °C

85 cm
60 cm
56 cm
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